BY  SRI.SHAIJ RAJ T.K., GOVERNMENT PLEADER

THIS WRIT PETITION (CIVIL)  HAVING BEEN FINALLY HEARD  ON 
 29-06-2012, THE COURT ON THE SAME DAY DELIVERED THE FOLLOWING:

AMV

APPENDIX

PETITIONER(S) EXHIBITS :

P1. : COPY OF THE T.R.6 CHALLAN DATED 29.03.2007 OF RS.13,43,781/- 
(RUPEES THIRTEEN LAKHS FORTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN 
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE ONLY) PAID BY THE PETITIONER.

P1A. : COPY OF THIS REFUND APPLICATION IN FORM R CENTRAL 
EXCISE SERIES NO.2AA FILED BY THE PETITIONER BEFORE THE 
SECOND RESPONDENT DATED 28.05.2007 IS PRODUCED 
HEREWITH AND MARKED AS.

P2. : COPY OF THE NOTICE NO.C.NO.IV/10/32/07-ST/5974 DATED